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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.01Guyer-TX

1) Rodgers, Lily B 17 2) Javier, Madison M 15

3) True, Kaitlyn E 17 4) McCann, Audrey J 17

33.05 31.63 30.44 26.89

A2 2:02.43LEMA

1) Mansell, Addison J 16 2) Thompson, Avery M 17

3) Barth, Karis J 18 4) Smith, Courtney V 16

33.44 36.50 27.53 24.96

A3 2:05.89LEHE

1) Slaughter, Mia 2) Peterman, Clara

3) Mandrell, Olivia 4) Cho, Amber

1:07.02 31.33 58.98

B4 2:12.56LEMA

1) Zlinsky, Zorie A 15 2) Dion, Kenadi N 15

3) Marlin, Sarah 4) Shaw, Kenzi J 17

34.00 38.71 32.12 27.73

B5 2:13.49Guyer-TX

1) Ferring, Emma J 15 2) Chawla, Karina 15

3) Bland, Jessica G 16 4) May, Madison C 16

33.61 39.55 35.58 24.75

C6 2:14.14LEMA

1) Breen, Allison E 15 2) Claros, Sophia

3) Minnick, Kate X 17 4) McCary, Summer N 15

32.31 35.89 42.50 23.44

B7 2:33.69LEHE

1) Danielson, Hannah 2) Knighton, Rebekah

3) Arrendondo, Arabella 4) Ramirez, Hannah

37.54 1:09.48

A8 2:52.05LEWI

1) CastanedaDeLaFuente, Vanessa 152) Kim, Heeyeon 16

3) Moore, Margaret 15 4) Arkoos, Caitlyn 16

35.01

A--- DQRed Oak-NT

1) Martinez, Dalilah 16 2) Paliz Carrillo, Maria

3) McCoy, Abigail 4) Hampton, Alayah

43.31 1:07.25 30.79 38.53

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.32LEMA

1) Schwendinger, Jake T 17 2) Kroh-Redmon, Owen K 17

3) Heuer, Landon O 17 4) Bradshaw, Zachary

25.33 31.03 24.23 23.73

B2 1:48.10LEMA

1) Warcholinski, Jan A 15 2) Podsiadlo, Filip

3) Smerud, Austin R 18 4) Johnson, Pierce m 15

28.18 29.95 26.12 23.85

A3 1:55.55LEHE

1) Whitfield, Justice 2) Ludik, Daniel

3) Kim, Hayoon 4) Roy, Joshua

31.69 31.61 26.78 25.47

C4 1:56.16LEMA

1) Schooley, Ethan 2) Slack, William F 15

3) Cirres - Ferrin, Samuel 4) McCary, Josh M 18

29.17 34.75 28.57 23.67

A5 1:58.19WAXA

1) Mayo, Alex 2) Kelley, Lucas

3) Powell, Matthew 4) Shugart, Tucker

32.04 34.61 26.47 25.07

B6 2:08.13WAXA

1) Drake, Ben(Anson) 2) Allen, Charles

3) Charron, David 4) Ray, Brayden

34.65 35.03 31.64 26.81

B7 2:08.67LEHE

1) Wehr, Karsten 2) Rollins, Cory

3) Chamerlain, Brady 4) Slavu, Bogdan

35.20 34.21 59.26

A8 2:15.09LEWI

1) Diglia, Kaiden 16 2) Barrera, Amir 14

3) Montano Lopez, Javier 16 4) Whitfield, Jaydan 16

39.69 38.34 29.81 27.25

A9 2:28.92Red Oak-NT

1) Valdez, Aron 14 2) Johnson, Aaron

3) Williams, Caden 4) Valdez, David 18

45.03 39.97 1:03.92

A--- DQGuyer-TX

1) Hernandez, Elijah A 17 2) Samuilik, Artem 17

3) Bland, Jeremy G 17 4) Samuilik, Danila 17

31.17 31.42 26.67 23.69

B--- DQGuyer-TX

1) Uscanga, Isaac 14 2) Hicks, Drew 14

3) Smith, Logan 14 4) Adamson, Ford 14

38.69 37.12 31.16 29.67

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 2:11.70Mandrell, Olivia

31.28 34.59 33.10 32.73

LEHE2 2:19.29Molnar, Paz

30.83 35.15 36.48 36.83

Guyer-TX 163 2:33.44Hicks, Katelin A

36.21 38.66 40.28 38.29

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAXA1 1:52.91Livingston, Nick

26.15 28.86 29.54 28.36

LEHE2 1:56.83Johnson, Dane

26.15 29.21 30.52 30.95

LEMA 183 1:57.28McCary, Josh M

26.49 29.49 30.92 30.38

Guyer-TX 174 2:19.08Zapata, Andres

29.95 35.07 37.68 36.38

WAXA5 2:21.99Drew, Allister

29.94 1:52.05

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Guyer-TX 171 2:22.26McCann, Audrey J

31.44 39.49 39.87 31.46

Guyer-TX 172 2:23.93True, Kaitlyn E

30.91 37.12 41.51 34.39

LEMA 173 2:29.49Thompson, Avery M

32.48 37.96 44.60 34.45
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 184 2:30.44Barth, Karis J

32.51 38.58 45.18 34.17

LEWI 155 3:03.27Moore, Margaret

40.37 47.03 52.65 43.22

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 171 2:09.50Schwendinger, Jake T

27.46 31.31 40.26 30.47

LEHE2 2:13.33Kim, Hayoon

28.28 33.89 38.92 32.24

Guyer-TX 173 2:19.93Samuilik, Artem

30.06 38.90 37.36 33.61

LEHE4 2:28.75Roy, Joshua

31.05 39.29 44.66 33.75

WAXA5 2:46.37Drake, Ben(Anson)

35.77 40.59 49.45 40.56

Guyer-TX 146 3:09.04Rodgers, Max

46.55 46.06 53.41 43.02

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 16*1 25.31Smith, Courtney V

LEHE*1 25.31Cho, Amber

Guyer-TX 153 25.82Javier, Madison M

WAXA4 25.99Henderson, Dia

Guyer-TX 175 26.93McCann, Audrey J

LEMA 186 27.05Barth, Karis J

LEMA7 27.80Claros, Sophia

LEMA 178 27.90Thompson, Avery M

LEMA 159 28.12Breen, Allison E

LEMA 1710 28.27Shaw, Kenzi J

LEMA11 28.61Marlin, Sarah

Guyer-TX 1612 28.75May, Madison C

LEMA 1513 28.97Zlinsky, Zorie A

Guyer-TX 1514 29.20Ferring, Emma J

Red Oak-NT15 29.26McCoy, Abigail

LEMA16 29.42Frlekin, Breann

LEMA 1517 29.64McCary, Summer N

LEHE18 29.68Peterman, Clara

Guyer-TX 1619 29.99Bland, Jessica G

LEHE20 30.01Arrendondo, Arabella

LEHE21 30.14Baumann, Anna Lee

LEHE22 30.32Slaughter, Mia

WAXA23 31.01Kimbrell, Addie

LEMA 1524 31.45Dion, Kenadi N

LEMA25 31.74Cannon, Mikaela

WAXA*26 31.79Lewis, Kelsey

LEMA*26 31.79Rawat, Sanya

LEMA 1728 32.14Minnick, Kate X

WAXA29 32.37Gardner, Malia

LEHE30 32.52Ramirez, Hannah

LEMA31 32.88Van Dusen, Addison

WAXA32 33.26Bullard, Alyssa

LEHE33 33.98Danielson, Hannah

LEHE34 34.05Moncrief, Mallory

LEHE35 34.06Roquez, Camilla

LEMA36 34.08De La Rosa, Nayla

LEWI 1637 34.16Kim, Heeyeon

LEHE38 35.75Knighton, Rebekah

Guyer-TX 1539 35.78Karioki, Jenna

WAXA40 35.79Portillo, Violeta

Guyer-TX 1441 36.13Hitchcock, Ashlyn

LEWI 1642 36.17Arkoos, Caitlyn

WAXA43 36.35Molina, Marlie

LEMA44 36.37Rawat, Arini

LEWI 1645 36.61Martinez Gamez, Giselle

LEHE46 37.78Jurado, Sofia

Red Oak-NT 1647 38.70Martinez, Dalilah

LEHE48 40.64Kummetha, Tejasvi

Red Oak-NT49 41.12Hampton, Alayah

WAXA50 44.10Northcutt, Isabel

LEHE51 44.34Poduri, Akshata

Red Oak-NT52 44.44Paliz Carrillo, Maria

LEWI 1653 45.88Gonzales, Kayla

WAXA54 47.82Castillo, Natalie

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 171 22.22Heuer, Landon O

Guyer-TX 172 23.65Samuilik, Danila

WAXA3 23.66Livingston, Nick

LEHE*4 24.03Chang, Jun-Yi

LEMA 15*4 24.03Johnson, Pierce m

LEMA6 24.31Bradshaw, Zachary

WAXA7 24.35Thomison, Bryce

LEMA 158 24.37Warcholinski, Jan A

Guyer-TX 179 24.54Bland, Jeremy G

LEMA10 24.71Kriston, Alex

LEMA 1711 24.96Kroh-Redmon, Owen K

LEMA12 25.06Cirres - Ferrin, Samuel

LEMA 1813 25.19Smerud, Austin R

WAXA14 25.41Shugart, Tucker

Guyer-TX 1415 25.69Smith, Logan

LEWI 1616 26.02Whitfield, Jaydan

LEHE17 26.44Whitfield, Justice

LEMA18 26.85Roberson, Walter

LEMA 1519 26.88Lloyd, Deven L

LEMA20 26.94Rudolph, Kevin

Guyer-TX 1721 27.06Heyns, Evan W

LEHE22 27.31Tran, Kiet

WAXA23 27.70Ray, Brayden

WAXA24 27.71Charron, David

WAXA25 27.72Iglesias, Isidro

LEHE26 28.14Wehr, Karsten

WAXA27 28.48Kelley, Lucas

Guyer-TX 1628 28.90Terzo, Jack

Guyer-TX 1429 28.91Hicks, Drew

Guyer-TX 1530 28.99Liston, Rocco A

LEMA31 29.24Heuer, Logan

Red Oak-NT32 29.37Williams, Caden

WAXA33 29.42Allen, Charles

WAXA34 29.50McKinney, Hyrum

LEHE35 29.67Chamerlain, Brady
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Oak-NT 1836 30.57Valdez, David

WAXA37 30.77Tuggle, Nathan

WAXA*38 31.03Morgan, Grant

Guyer-TX 14*38 31.03Adamson, Ford

LEMA 1540 31.10Prashanth, Eeshaan D

LEMA41 31.43Christianson, Kai

WAXA42 32.15Beltran, Gavin

Red Oak-NT 1443 33.40Valdez, Aron

Red Oak-NT 1644 35.00Alston, Syncere

LEHE45 35.53Coley, Michael

WAXA46 35.60Heilig, Tyler

WAXA47 44.81Dean, Jeremiah

LEWI 1848 48.14Dowell-Simmons, Elijah

Guyer-TX 14--- DQUscanga, Isaac

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 1:08.67Mandrell, Olivia

32.41 36.26

Guyer-TX 172 1:10.90Rodgers, Lily B

32.38 38.52

LEWI 163 1:37.32Kim, Heeyeon

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 181 58.90McCary, Josh M

27.45 31.45

LEHE2 59.05Kim, Hayoon

27.08 31.97

WAXA3 1:05.16Powell, Matthew

29.74 35.42

WAXA4 1:15.95Charron, David

33.61 42.34

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 161 55.53Smith, Courtney V

26.14 29.39

LEMA2 1:00.39Claros, Sophia

29.05 31.34

LEMA 153 1:02.53Breen, Allison E

30.06 32.47

LEMA 164 1:02.89Mansell, Addison J

29.90 32.99

LEMA 175 1:03.85Shaw, Kenzi J

30.13 33.72

Guyer-TX 156 1:03.99Ferring, Emma J

30.35 33.64

LEMA7 1:04.57Marlin, Sarah

30.74 33.83

LEMA8 1:04.77Frlekin, Breann

30.50 34.27

LEHE9 1:06.36Baumann, Anna Lee

31.57 34.79

LEHE10 1:07.15Peterman, Clara

32.27 34.88

WAXA11 1:07.32Galli, Anna

32.41 34.91

LEMA12 1:07.74Cannon, Mikaela

33.02 34.72

Guyer-TX 1613 1:07.96Bland, Jessica G

32.92 35.04

LEHE14 1:08.23Arrendondo, Arabella

32.40 35.83

Guyer-TX 1515 1:09.84Chawla, Karina

33.17 36.67

LEMA16 1:10.82Van Dusen, Addison

34.73 36.09

LEMA 1517 1:11.32Dion, Kenadi N

33.09 38.23

LEMA18 1:11.50Rudolph, Megan

34.09 37.41

WAXA19 1:12.27Bullard, Alyssa

35.05 37.22

LEHE20 1:13.63Roquez, Camilla

35.35 38.28

LEMA 1721 1:14.27Minnick, Kate X

34.38 39.89

LEMA22 1:16.01De La Rosa, Nayla

35.21 40.80

WAXA23 1:20.45Tuholski, Jade

38.37 42.08

LEWI 1624 1:21.64Arkoos, Caitlyn

37.31 44.33

WAXA25 1:21.88Molina, Marlie

LEHE26 1:24.65Knighton, Rebekah

38.59 46.06

LEHE27 1:27.45Jurado, Sofia

Red Oak-NT 1628 1:28.64Martinez, Dalilah

42.06 46.58

LEWI 1529 1:33.04CastanedaDeLaFuente, Vanessa

45.38 47.66

Red Oak-NT30 1:33.39Hampton, Alayah

43.70 49.69

LEHE31 1:33.73Kummetha, Tejasvi

42.82 50.91

WAXA32 1:39.01Northcutt, Isabel

48.17 50.84

LEHE33 1:40.48Poduri, Akshata

47.36 53.12

WAXA34 1:46.56Castillo, Natalie

46.75 59.81

LEHE--- DQRamirez, Hannah

34.02 40.59

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 171 48.47Heuer, Landon O

23.65 24.82

LEHE2 50.67Slavin, Beckett

24.06 26.61

LEMA 153 52.37Johnson, Pierce m

24.73 27.64
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA4 52.66Podsiadlo, Filip

24.65 28.01

LEMA5 53.97Schooley, Ethan

25.52 28.45

WAXA6 55.49Thomison, Bryce

25.75 29.74

LEMA7 55.57Cirres - Ferrin, Samuel

26.62 28.95

Guyer-TX 178 56.00Hernandez, Elijah A

26.57 29.43

LEMA 189 56.39Smerud, Austin R

26.28 30.11

LEMA10 56.47Kriston, Alex

26.59 29.88

WAXA11 57.37Mayo, Alex

27.49 29.88

LEHE12 58.10Roy, Joshua

27.80 30.30

LEHE13 58.34Slavu, Bogdan

27.50 30.84

LEHE14 58.51Ludik, Daniel

27.54 30.97

Guyer-TX 1415 58.56Smith, Logan

27.08 31.48

LEWI 1616 59.67Whitfield, Jaydan

27.36 32.31

LEMA17 1:00.04Smith, Connor

28.44 31.60

WAXA18 1:00.48Steward, Keevan

28.33 32.15

LEMA19 1:00.72Rudolph, Kevin

29.41 31.31

LEMA20 1:01.28Roberson, Walter

29.30 31.98

LEHE21 1:02.26Wehr, Karsten

29.34 32.92

WAXA22 1:02.86Iglesias, Isidro

29.66 33.20

Guyer-TX 1723 1:03.37Zapata, Andres

29.76 33.61

Guyer-TX 1524 1:03.50Liston, Rocco A

30.60 32.90

LEHE25 1:04.10Tran, Kiet

30.75 33.35

Guyer-TX 1426 1:04.63Uscanga, Isaac

30.98 33.65

LEMA27 1:05.79Heuer, Logan

31.88 33.91

Guyer-TX 1628 1:06.61Terzo, Jack

32.46 34.15

WAXA29 1:08.22McKinney, Hyrum

32.67 35.55

LEHE30 1:08.24Chamerlain, Brady

32.96 35.28

Guyer-TX 1431 1:10.68Adamson, Ford

32.75 37.93

WAXA32 1:11.83Morgan, Grant

34.71 37.12

Red Oak-NT 1833 1:12.09Valdez, David

32.63 39.46

LEMA 1534 1:13.08Prashanth, Eeshaan D

34.00 39.08

LEMA35 1:15.73Christianson, Kai

34.61 41.12

Red Oak-NT 1436 1:20.01Valdez, Aron

37.88 42.13

WAXA37 1:21.28Beltran, Gavin

37.23 44.05

LEHE38 1:23.69Coley, Michael

39.59 44.10

LEWI 1839 1:56.20Dowell-Simmons, Elijah

WAXA40 2:03.06Dean, Jeremiah

1:00.91 1:02.15

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 5:41.83Whitfield, Justice

28.31

35.24

34.38

WAXA2 6:31.11Drew, Allister

2:36.35

LEHE3 6:41.17Rollins, Cory

34.25

40.95

42.05

LEWI 164 6:48.14Montano Lopez, Javier

31.27

41.85

39.60

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.27Guyer-TX

1) McCann, Audrey J 17 2) True, Kaitlyn E 17

3) Rodgers, Lily B 17 4) Javier, Madison M 15

27.11 27.14 27.91 25.11

A2 1:48.46LEMA

1) Barth, Karis J 18 2) Thompson, Avery M 17

3) Zlinsky, Zorie A 15 4) Smith, Courtney V 16

27.76 26.52 28.57 25.61

A3 1:53.49LEHE

1) Cho, Amber 2) Mandrell, Olivia

3) Slaughter, Mia 4) Baumann, Anna Lee

30.80 27.68 29.26 25.75
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(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 1:58.89LEMA

1) Marlin, Sarah 2) Dion, Kenadi N 15

3) Claros, Sophia 4) Shaw, Kenzi J 17

28.68 33.13 28.12 28.96

A5 1:59.58WAXA

1) Lewis, Kelsey 2) Kimbrell, Addie

3) Galli, Anna 4) Henderson, Dia

30.91 30.47 31.28 26.92

D6 2:02.22LEMA

1) McCary, Summer N 15 2) Frlekin, Breann

3) Rawat, Sanya 4) Van Dusen, Addison

29.93 29.73 31.19 31.37

C7 2:02.97LEMA

1) Breen, Allison E 15 2) Cannon, Mikaela

3) Minnick, Kate X 17 4) Mansell, Addison J 16

29.05 32.38 32.69 28.85

B8 2:12.13Guyer-TX

1) Chawla, Karina 15 2) Karioki, Jenna 15

3) Hicks, Katelin A 16 4) Ferring, Emma J 15

32.85 46.67 23.44 29.17

B9 2:14.54WAXA

1) Bullard, Alyssa 2) Tuholski, Jade

3) Portillo, Violeta 4) Gardner, Malia

33.71 34.95 33.78 32.10

A10 2:20.24LEWI

1) Moore, Margaret 15 2) Martinez Gamez, Giselle 16

3) Kim, Heeyeon 16 4) Arkoos, Caitlyn 16

34.40 36.48 33.17 36.19

A11 2:35.68Red Oak-NT

1) McCoy, Abigail 2) Hampton, Alayah

3) Martinez, Dalilah 16 4) Paliz Carrillo, Maria

38.03

B12 2:35.90LEHE

1) Poduri, Akshata 2) Roquez, Camilla

3) Kummetha, Tejasvi 4) Jurado, Sofia

43.75 35.34 1:16.81

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.30LEMA

1) Schwendinger, Jake T 17 2) Warcholinski, Jan A 15

3) Podsiadlo, Filip 4) Heuer, Landon O 17

23.36 23.80 24.10 22.04

A2 1:36.07LEHE

1) Chang, Jun-Yi 2) Ludik, Daniel

3) Johnson, Dane 4) Slavin, Beckett

23.68 24.83 23.30 24.26

B3 1:39.01LEMA

1) Bradshaw, Zachary 2) Kroh-Redmon, Owen K 17

3) Schooley, Ethan 4) Johnson, Pierce m 15

23.95 25.22 25.85 23.99

A4 1:39.23WAXA

1) Shugart, Tucker 2) Thomison, Bryce

3) Mayo, Alex 4) Livingston, Nick

25.98 24.30 25.88 23.07

C5 1:44.25LEMA

1) Smith, Connor 2) Cirres - Ferrin, Samuel

3) Kriston, Alex 4) Smerud, Austin R 18

27.51 25.62 25.49 25.63

B6 1:48.44WAXA

1) Charron, David 2) Kelley, Lucas

3) Steward, Keevan 4) Powell, Matthew

27.16 28.13 27.68 25.47

A7 1:49.63Guyer-TX

1) Smith, Logan 14 2) Heyns, Evan W 17

3) Uscanga, Isaac 14 4) Hicks, Drew 14

26.17 26.86 28.10 28.50

D8 1:50.99LEMA

1) Lloyd, Deven L 15 2) Slack, William F 15

3) Rudolph, Kevin 4) McCary, Josh M 18

27.47 31.12 27.95 24.45

A9 1:54.47LEWI

1) Montano Lopez, Javier 16 2) Barrera, Amir 14

3) Diglia, Kaiden 16 4) Whitfield, Jaydan 16

29.99 27.70 30.33 26.45

B10 1:56.39Guyer-TX

1) Liston, Rocco A 15 2) Terzo, Jack 16

3) Rodgers, Max 14 4) Zapata, Andres 17

29.07 30.37 28.89 28.06

B11 2:02.62LEHE

1) Tran, Kiet 2) Coley, Michael

3) Chamerlain, Brady 4) Wehr, Karsten

28.17 35.87 30.91 27.67

A12 2:07.54Red Oak-NT

1) Williams, Caden 2) Valdez, Aron 14

3) Valdez, David 18 4) Johnson, Aaron

30.55 33.53 30.94 32.52

D13 2:10.76WAXA

1) Beltran, Gavin 2) Morgan, Grant

3) Heilig, Tyler 4) Tuggle, Nathan

30.85 31.89 36.49 31.53

C--- DQWAXA

1) Allen, Charles 2) Iglesias, Isidro

3) McKinney, Hyrum 4) Drew, Allister

30.37 30.62 29.71 31.85

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Guyer-TX 171 1:11.43Rodgers, Lily B

34.32 37.11

LEMA 162 1:12.12Mansell, Addison J

34.48 37.64

LEMA 153 1:13.22Zlinsky, Zorie A

35.67 37.55

Guyer-TX 164 1:15.86May, Madison C

37.69 38.17

LEHE5 1:16.55Slaughter, Mia

35.97 40.58

Red Oak-NT6 1:20.37McCoy, Abigail

39.15 41.22

LEMA7 1:21.74Rawat, Sanya

39.73 42.01

LEHE8 1:25.27Danielson, Hannah

39.05 46.22
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WAXA9 1:25.32Kimbrell, Addie

40.54 44.78

Guyer-TX 1610 1:26.76Hicks, Katelin A

42.94 43.82

Guyer-TX 1411 1:32.17Hitchcock, Ashlyn

43.39 48.78

LEWI 1612 1:55.06Martinez Gamez, Giselle

LEWI 1513 2:01.35CastanedaDeLaFuente, Vanessa

LEWI 1614 2:17.16Gonzales, Kayla

1:03.07 1:14.09

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Guyer-TX 171 59.45Samuilik, Danila

28.02 31.43

Guyer-TX 172 1:02.36Bland, Jeremy G

29.47 32.89

LEMA3 1:02.47Podsiadlo, Filip

30.54 31.93

LEMA4 1:05.45Schooley, Ethan

31.35 34.10

LEMA5 1:06.01Smith, Connor

32.13 33.88

LEHE6 1:06.28Slavin, Beckett

32.49 33.79

Guyer-TX 177 1:07.16Hernandez, Elijah A

32.47 34.69

Guyer-TX 178 1:10.18Samuilik, Artem

34.67 35.51

WAXA9 1:17.54Drake, Ben(Anson)

36.56 40.98

LEMA10 1:17.58Waterman, Nolan

36.80 40.78

Guyer-TX 1411 1:20.81Rodgers, Max

39.73 41.08

Red Oak-NT12 1:24.25Williams, Caden

39.97 44.28

LEWI 1613 1:32.03Diglia, Kaiden

45.10 46.93

WAXA14 1:35.86Heilig, Tyler

WAXA15 1:38.51Tuggle, Nathan

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Guyer-TX 151 1:09.75Javier, Madison M

32.90 36.85

LEHE2 1:12.89Cho, Amber

34.36 38.53

Guyer-TX 173 1:17.36True, Kaitlyn E

35.27 42.09

WAXA4 1:18.66Henderson, Dia

36.63 42.03

LEHE5 1:24.68Molnar, Paz

39.88 44.80

Guyer-TX 156 1:27.99Chawla, Karina

41.14 46.85

LEMA 157 1:29.16McCary, Summer N

41.58 47.58

LEWI 158 1:30.43Moore, Margaret

42.69 47.74

LEMA9 1:30.98Rudolph, Megan

43.96 47.02

WAXA10 1:34.59Galli, Anna

44.60 49.99

LEMA11 1:37.74Rawat, Arini

45.63 52.11

WAXA12 1:41.83Lewis, Kelsey

46.76 55.07

WAXA13 1:44.05Tuholski, Jade

48.20 55.85

Guyer-TX 15--- DQKarioki, Jenna

WAXA--- DQGardner, Malia

47.15 51.39

Red Oak-NT--- DQPaliz Carrillo, Maria

1:11.46 1:19.26

WAXA--- DQPortillo, Violeta

48.65 58.14

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEMA 171 1:05.78Schwendinger, Jake T

30.89 34.89

LEHE2 1:08.71Chang, Jun-Yi

31.65 37.06

LEMA 153 1:10.15Warcholinski, Jan A

33.62 36.53

LEHE4 1:10.45Ludik, Daniel

33.53 36.92

LEMA 175 1:11.40Kroh-Redmon, Owen K

33.88 37.52

LEMA6 1:11.77Bradshaw, Zachary

34.15 37.62

LEHE7 1:13.01Slavu, Bogdan

33.67 39.34

LEMA 158 1:15.32Lloyd, Deven L

35.84 39.48

LEHE9 1:15.65Johnson, Dane

35.05 40.60

LEHE10 1:16.41Rollins, Cory

36.00 40.41

Guyer-TX 1711 1:19.85Heyns, Evan W

38.36 41.49

WAXA12 1:21.51Allen, Charles

36.85 44.66

Guyer-TX 1413 1:22.14Hicks, Drew

38.58 43.56

WAXA14 1:22.46Kelley, Lucas

37.46 45.00

WAXA15 1:22.51Steward, Keevan

37.96 44.55

LEMA16 1:24.62Waterman, Nolan

40.01 44.61

Red Oak-NT17 1:31.02Johnson, Aaron

42.17 48.85
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Results - Session 1

(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEWI 1618 1:35.80Montano Lopez, Javier

43.28 52.52

WAXA--- DQRay, Brayden

40.56 46.71

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:30.46WAXA

1) Bullard, Alyssa 2) Kimbrell, Addie

3) Galli, Anna 4) Henderson, Dia

28.15 58.68 34.52 1:12.94

35.55 1:14.11 30.93 1:04.73

B2 4:43.27LEHE

1) Knighton, Rebekah 2) Danielson, Hannah

3) Peterman, Clara 4) Koestler, Jenna

40.32 2:00.59 39.34 1:09.51

34.12 1:02.95 31.05 30.22

A3 4:51.67LEHE

1) Arrendondo, Arabella 2) Baumann, Anna Lee

3) Ramirez, Hannah 4) Roquez, Camilla

33.05 1:09.45 32.13 1:07.36

35.79 1:28.47 26.18 1:06.39

A4 4:52.11Guyer-TX

1) May, Madison C 16 2) Bland, Jessica G 16

3) Hicks, Katelin A 16 4) Hitchcock, Ashlyn 14

31.94 1:07.43 32.08 1:09.16

34.62 1:13.99 36.71 1:21.53

A5 5:02.98LEMA

35.54 1:56.05

44.21 1:17.89 1:53.51 2:28.24

38.69

B6 5:19.07WAXA

1) Molina, Marlie 2) Lewis, Kelsey

3) Tuholski, Jade 4) Gardner, Malia

36.09 1:16.08 40.21 1:25.60

38.55 1:23.26 35.06 1:14.13

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:31.75LEHE

1) Chang, Jun-Yi 2) Johnson, Dane

3) Kim, Hayoon 4) Slavin, Beckett

25.10 52.54 24.62 52.55

25.35 54.31 25.11 52.35

A2 3:39.10Guyer-TX

1) Samuilik, Danila 17 2) Hernandez, Elijah A 17

3) Samuilik, Artem 17 4) Bland, Jeremy G 17

24.84 51.75 26.77 56.68

26.65 56.26 25.38 54.41

A3 3:44.89WAXA

1) Shugart, Tucker 2) Thomison, Bryce

3) Mayo, Alex 4) Livingston, Nick

26.27 55.87 27.47 58.01

26.73 59.69 24.37 51.32

B4 3:57.75LEHE

1) Slavu, Bogdan 2) Roy, Joshua

3) Rollins, Cory 4) Whitfield, Justice

27.71 58.76 28.09 1:00.11

28.77 1:03.61 25.21 55.27

A5 4:01.44LEMA

32.55 1:07.05 28.61 1:00.09

27.99 59.17 25.58 55.13

B6 4:10.37WAXA

1) Powell, Matthew 2) Drake, Ben(Anson)

3) Steward, Keevan 4) Ray, Brayden

29.35 1:02.70 29.15 1:04.09

30.35 1:05.85 26.42 57.73

B7 4:23.02Guyer-TX

1) Heyns, Evan W 17 2) Terzo, Jack 16

3) Zapata, Andres 17 4) Liston, Rocco A 15

30.90 1:04.67 34.42 1:10.24

30.50 1:04.03 29.85 1:04.08

C8 4:43.01WAXA

1) Iglesias, Isidro 2) McKinney, Hyrum

3) Morgan, Grant 4) Drew, Allister

33.94 1:12.76 31.84 1:07.49


